
®

Center I Beam Flatcar

20-98211
20-98212
20-98229
20-98230
20-98234
20-90014



E L E C T R I C T R A I N S

C a r P a r t s
NameandNumber Part# $PricePerUnit
1.) Endrailing(nobrakewheel)HE-6100030 6.00

(black)(yel lowlet ters) (CSX)(#1221)
1.) Endrailing(nobrakewheel)HE-6100031 6.00

(da rk red ) (UP ) (#2362 )
1.) Endrailing(nobrakewheel)HE-6100032 6.00

(black)(whitelet ters) (CP)(#318257)
1.) Endrailing(nobrakewheel)HE-6100033 6.00

(blue)(TobaccoValleyLumber)(#2106)
1.) Endrailing(nobrakewheel)HE-6100034 6.00

( red ) (CP ) (#318245 )
1.) Endrailing(nobrakewheel)HE-6100035 6.00

(green) (BN) (#624216)
2.) Endrailing(w/brakewheel)HE-6100036 6.00

(black)(yel lowlet ters) (CSX)(#1221)
2.) Endrailing(w/brakewheel)HE-6100037 6.00

(da rk red ) (UP ) (#2362 )
2.) Endrailing(w/brakewheel)HE-6100038 6.00

(black)(whitelet ters) (CP)(#318257)
2.) Endrailing(w/brakewheel)HE-6100039 6.00

(blue)(TobaccoValleyLumber)(#2106)
2.) Endrailing(w/brakewheel)HE-6100040 6.00

( red ) (CP ) (#318245 )
2.) Endrailing(w/brakewheel)HE-6100041 6.00

(green) (BN) (#624216)
3.) Carend HE-6100042 8.00

(black)(yel lowlet ters) (CSX)(#1221)
3.) Carend HE-6100043 8.00

(da rk red ) (UP ) (#2362 )
3.) Carend HE-6100044 8.00

(red)(whi te let ters) (CP)(#318257)
3.) Carend HE-6100045 8.00

(blue)(Tobacco ValleyLumber)(#2106)
3.) Carend HE-6100046 8.00

( red ) (CP ) (#318245 )
3.) Carend HE-6100047 8.00

(green) (BN) (#624216)
4.) Centerbeam HE-6100048 *15.00

(black)(yel lowlet ters) (CSX)(#1221)
4.) Centerbeam HE-6100049 *15.00

(da rk red ) (UP ) (#2362 )
4.) Centerbeam HE-6100050 *15.00

(red)(whi te let ters) (CP)(#318257)
4.) Centerbeam HE-6100051 *15.00

(blue)(TobaccoValleyLumber)(#2106)
4.) Centerbeam HE-6100052 *15.00

( red ) (CP ) (#318245 )
4.) Centerbeam HE-6100053 *15.00

(green) (BN) (#624216)
5.) Brakewheel(black) HE-4100033 1.00
6.) Logload(brown) HE-6100054 8.00
7.) Elasticstrap(black) IH-0000220 1.00

( for logload)
8.) Woodload(green&white)HE-6100055 8.00

( WeyerhaeuserLumber)
9.) Woodload(blue&white) HE-6100056 8.00

( G P )
10.) Screw(M2.6X8.0mm) IA-0000272 0.15

(roundhead)(plasticcuttingthreads)
11.) Shell HE-6100057 *15.00

(black)(yel lowlet ters) (CSX)(#1221)
11.) Shell HE-6100058 *15.00

(da rk red ) (UP ) (#2362 )

NameandNumber Part# $PricePerUnit
11.) Shell HE-6100059 *15.00

(red)(whi te let ters) (CP)(#318257)
11.) Shell HE-6100060 *15.00

(blue)(TobaccoValleyLumber)(#2106)
11.) Shell HE-6100061 *15.00

( red ) (CP ) (#318245 )
11.) Shell HE-6100062 *15.00

(green) (BN) (#624216)
12.) Weight(black) HE-6100063 5.00

(50.0X302.0X1.2mm)
13.) Chassis/undercarriagedetailHE-6100064 *14.00

(b lack )
14.) Screw(M3X6.0mm) IA-0000205 0.15

(roundhead)(plasticcuttingthreads)
15.) Screw(M3X5.0mm) IA-0000268 0.15

(washerhead)
16.) Truck(2axle) DA-0100006 6.00

(blacktrucksides)(w/trucksidesprings)
17.) Screw IA-0000178 0.15

(M2.5X6.0mm)(flathead)
18.) Spring(truckside) IE-0000033 0.25
19.) Spring IE-0000035 0.50

(6.0X8.0mm)(w/0.4mmthickwire)
20.) Insulatorwasher(clear) ID-0000065 0.15

(5.0X10.0X0.3mm)
21.) Armature DD-0000014 1.00
22.) Spring(centering) IE-0000036 0.50
23.) Screw IA-0000080 0.15

(M2X4.0mm)(washerhead)
24.) Coupler DD-0000015 3.00

*Requires Exchange
Allpartsarepricedaseach

Center I Beam Flatcar



E L E C T R I C T R A I N S

Center I Beam Flatcar

4

3

2

5

3
1

10

10

6

7

8

9

11

12

13

14

15

16

14

17

15

23 24

22

21

20

19

15
18


